
Bring your store to life with Avi-on
With the right retail lighting, you can create a compelling brand identity to engage and inspire shoppers. Pull shoppers in with a dynamic 
shop window and encourage them to browse with �exible lighting zones and displays that leave lasting impressions. Avi-on lighting 
systems can bring your store to life. Avi-on controls can add �exibility, automation and cost-e�ectiveness that can make any retail space a 
success while providing the simplicity to maintain a brand presence with lighting and displays that will keep customers returning.

OVERVIEW
RETAIL LIGHTING CONTROLS 

BLUETOOTH LIGHTING
MADE SIMPLE

Avi-on App

Scene Controller

Gateway-free, Distributed Control
Gain optimal energy savings without a complicated gateway: no single point of failure, 
no extra cost/hassle, and no special network or panel installation

Flexible Control Strategies
Mix scheduled and sensor-based controls with no gateway required

Hassle-free Mobile App Programming
Intuitive tools enable rapid setup and changes to any combination of sensors, zones, 
schedules, and scenes

IT-friendly Solution
Run stand-alone or use a cell modem to avoid corporate network integration

Control the Whole Property
Combine indoor and outdoor lighting control in one easy to use solution

Color-capable Controls
Use battery-powered wall stations or the mobile app to wirelessly control CCT and 
Lumenetix-enabled (HSL) luminaires, including circadian transitions and unique color 
picking 

Optional Cloud Connectivity
Manage user access control, device 
con�gurations, remote diagnostics, and future 
reporting/upgrades with a robust, utility-grade 
platform and web application
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Call Avi-on Sales
(877) AVION-US

(877) 284-6687
prosales@avi-on.com
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Avi-on believes that lighting controls should be simple
With decades of experience at the forefront of industrial networking and IOT technology, Avi-on has built a unique, patented, mesh platform 
based on Bluetooth® technology. We liberated the �xture from the circuit, and the switches from the walls. Then we added mobile and 
web-based management tools that liberate the customer from the tyranny of programming and maintenance.

At Avi-on, lighting controls are easy to install, easy to use, and easy to change.

Enhance the appeal of product 
displays using Avi-on Dynamic 
Color Tuning, which creates the 
experience of natural daylight.

CCT made easy Virtually unlimited coverage
Avi-on mesh provides worry-free wireless connectivity and can grow as your needs do.

Call Avi-on Sales
(877) AVION-US

(877) 284-6687
prosales@avi-on.com

CASHIER

NEW ARRIVALS

SW
EA

TE
RS

SW
EA

TE
RS

CLEARANCE

SALE ITEMS

SH
IR

TS
D

RE
SS

 S
H

IR
TS

ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES

SEA
SO

N
A

L
SU

IT JACKETS
SLACKS

PROMOTIONAL PROMOTIONAL

DISPLAY DISPLAY

1

2

3

4

5

^

Model : 2110UFL

FCC ID:2AFZI-AV1010

IC: 20544 AV1010 M
a

c
:1

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

0
1

1

Model : 2110UFL

FCC ID:2AFZI-AV1010

IC: 20544 AV1010 M
a

c
:1

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

0
1

1

Model : 2110UFL

FCC ID:2AFZI-AV1010

IC: 20544 AV1010 M
a

c
:1

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

0
1

1

Model : 2110UFL

FCC ID:2AFZI-AV1010

IC: 20544 AV1010 M
a

c
:1

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

0
1

1

Model : 2110UFL

FCC ID:2AFZI-AV1010

IC: 20544 AV1010 M
a

c
:1

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

0
1

1

Avi-on Occupancy Sensors

Avi-on Dimming Wall Station
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Avi-on Fixture Adapter

Jewelry Case


